MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376

Co. Reg. No.: 201427944N

Date: $12[02[19]]$	Co. Reg. No. : 201427944N	* Vehicle	(n)
To: FWD INSURANCE 9 Tel: 68208888	He Ita	By Fax & En	nail
Enail: Motorcialms. Sg & AW	d. (om		
A tin: Motor Claims Department			
Dear Sir,			
Re: Accident involving motor vel	nicle Nos. SABIDER a	nd <u>SMG48244</u> all on <u>07/02/19</u>	ong —
We are instructed by KANAY KANAS you of a road traffic accident on the ab Statement / Traffic Police Report filed	Juve mentioned A convict th	Name of Claimant) to ne Singapore Accident	notify
As a result of the accident, our client's / we proceed to repair the damaged vereceipt of this notice whether you or you the vehicle. If we do not receive any reshall proceed to repair the vehicle with	our insurer would like to cond our insurer would like to cond only from you within the ctinu	thin 2 working days o duct a Pre- Repair Sur	of your
Thank you.	FOR SURVEYOR		The state of the s
Yours faithfully.	Please initial here after inspection. Thank you. Appointed Surveyor: (Name & Signature)		
MS. HENG YOKE HONG HP: 9188 6931	Date & Time of Inspect	ion:	mentalista da la
*CARLICUECY TUIC CACTLIANII		The state of the s	Management and American

CAN I CHECK THIS CASE LIABILITY? *

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ANT NOTICE

ase report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available	
Balling and the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	****
Date Of Report	08/02/2019 14:47	
Date Of Accident	07/02/2019 06:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	UBI AVENUE 1	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGJ3126R	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KALAR RANI D/O VATHUMALIA	
NRIC No	S1400073!	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98513057	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94526616	
Vehicle Particulars		

Manufacturer TOYOTA Model WISH-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA239680

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

RAJASEGARAN S/O MANIKAM

NRIC No S1196167C Date Of Birth 13/03/1956 Occupation **INDOOR**

Date Of Driving Pass 05/09/1981

Driving Experience 37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94526616

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address RAJA13KING@GMAIL.COM

BLK 336 UBI AVENUE 1 #04-289 A ddress

SINGAPORE

Postcode 400336

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

In surance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2 involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHANGKAT NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

NO

YES

NO

YES

1

ROAD: BLK 109 TAMPINES STREET 11 #01-261, POSTCODE: 521109, Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7819999 - FAX NO: 67832722

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG4824Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No.Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

RAJASEGARAN S/O MANIKAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGJ3126R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Ad dress

Poscode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

· · · · ,

-) Diesse report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollprholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 5. Information provided must be as trutiful and accurate as nossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or with ording of material facts may affew insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 2. The lister and ecceptance of this Form by insurance companies a not an admission of page. Out 9%, in the page of the insurance companies.
- Any felse reporting may be referred to the Police for investing to a
- So the report will be forwarded by the interest of the E.A. Besons Monager, worker the Horge Burks of the interest of the Control of the Cont Habesteday of Brigadus and Fig. 2016 fig. and Gibbs and one of the near of the fig. . A contract the contract of the second seco militer tipe public
 - Became consisted affect report some matters of some reformation of the confidence of a resolution of a serious and the confidence of the c (名): 146 (1.1.) からなな おいまま 座 おいまと おも (6.1.) かり (1.1.) という
- De abblique d'experse per l'Estre Production des la proprié
 - The control of the straige after a political files.
 - The first an importance of the decemples associated in the parties of the first of the second associated as a second as a second
 - with a solution of Radian superior section () and $(\gamma_{ij})_{ij}$
 - For District Water Consultation
 - Committee to be a server as a server

 - Control the state of a section of a section of the state of the section of the $(-2,2a_1,a_2,\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots,a_{n-1},a_{n-1},\ldots$
 - Control of the September 1

 - with the content of $\frac{1}{2}$ and the content of $\frac{1}{2}$

โดยังเหติได้จาก อินุคลกระ Pala 3 Tester

Dilyou's Egnetics

Stephen a fan the pattaybolden Detail & Details

SECULOR DE LEVE FRANCE

Nome:

 $(\hat{\varphi}_{i},\hat{\varphi}_{i},\hat{\varphi}_{i})_{i},\hat{\varphi}$

Sketch Plan #2

			₹
or f	32 4824 32 324 32 324 32 324 32 324 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32		Vehicle A - 89 J3 (26) B - SMG 482
		<u> </u>	Veneral Manager
FSC HIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT		
	1 - The state of t	<u> </u>	
	The state of the s		
	Annahaga a a a 1990 Annahaga Annahaga Annahaga Annahaga Annahaga annahaga an annahaga	The second secon	Manager Angel - Manager -
· 1 - 1 	7-1-1		
	coler to police re	Mrt_	
	' (1	
		· (\$4 - 6 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4
At his his home property of the definite for the constraint and a second of the constraint of the cons		to the state of the second of	
		**-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

decisio the forecome parti	(Cuitars are trans in overy respect) y have a fourteer (14) days days evice who the courses		
decisie the foregoing parti the powed that your most may	y kaoka a formteesi (14) diaya daute whoreby this stain aga	tot was parente made and	
decisive the foregoing parti- tes aboved that your major major he day at occurrence, findly dec	y kawa a fasartaran (16) daya staute wingrefiy din ataun aga di yawi pakey kac mare dasahi		ME
decisive the foregoing parti- tes aboved that your make may he day at occurrence hadly dec sholder's Signature	y have a fourteen (14) days refoure whereby the court ago d, your pole / for more death. Driver's Signature	Reporting Centra Pr	
decisive the foregoing parti- te admed that you make may ne day at occurrence landly dec sholder's Signature	y have a fourteen (14) slays double whereby the court ago d, your policy for more destily Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centra Po	WW crodunet's Signature
deciate the foregoing parti- tes aboved that you make may be day at occurrence holdly dec sholder's Signature	y have a fourteen (14) slays double whereby the court ago d, your policy for more destily Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centra Pr	ME
LARATION e declare the foregoing partie be nowed that you must may the day of occurrence hadly dec- ybolder's Signature & Time:	y have a fourteen (14) days result whereby the court ago d, your poly the more death. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centra Po	WW crodunet's Signature

Common Statement

ACCIDENT ST	ATEMENT (P ne/ESS/, be a sucritory of the sestement of the base	art I) Wede		
7/2/19 18	B Brand	LNU2 1	Ejinju	ive even if eligine
75 vehicles of a representation of the repre		ten rendes E Wares' name, ade to paraceur name	hand and ted no. To be understood if ha as a constitute by	i general version
ANA Paragraphic Control of the property of the	DIO ASSESSED DIO NO DIO	ESCREUMSTANCES FOR EXPERSIVE AND EXPENSIVE AND	Server of policy and the server of the serve	SMG 48-41
Fayesogaran Wan SU96 7452-66	Slo ikam 167¢	The first sent to be one page of the sent to be one of the sent to	odynagowy <u>i Ek</u> ronia. Taking	ng maga Panade 3 ng Panade 3 ng Panade 3 ng
	And the state of t		The second secon	
	ATM	T		
In this event of February or in the proper of the services 2 tree B. Open observation even	क्षेत्रकार विकास स्थापन । जन विकास	ইনালন প্রথম এনত নিমুখ্য টোলেইমার স্বাহ্ম চাইল জ্যুদ্রাত নির্মালয়ের মিনে জনটো দান্তের স্বাহ্ম চাইলেক্স		

Individual Statement

.

INDIVIOU	AL STATEMENT (Part II)	Cont. Westerney Excels (to (if eng)
To be to meneral at	1 Ornepation (8 more than one, state 48)	Eret: 19:013 DMGC/MAIL OF
	2 Vehicle registration no. C.C.	If commenced vehicle, state permissible carriers capacity
Of which wehich are	3 is driver the cover? Tree SANT No. Free Driver with own	St. C. Blife for what more in that form of
you be owner	4 Eract purpose for which vehicle was being could at time of actives Others - passes specify	a Threate use Ocomorphis use Other bireward of whate has
1	S is the vehicle ail in use? Yes j No j II no, state	where it is all present to so
10 '	6 Are you obtaining under your own trainence on by for repetit to year	
	Bra, size extents be taken LITHING Party [] Repor	ting Galy Andra Party (Own Workshop)
-	7 Date of firth Documents of Cotts	nd a sense pass was variety deservation . Was once on encooper to the insulation of the insulation could be a first transfer to the insulation of the insula
Leave in factors in Sugar of estate at the bold of falls in	B1956 Indoor: Coldoor 15	19 198 1 18 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
ratelina (15 feet)	8. Over that was after a proper strong and all more of soft or negron, and	and the parties of the control of th
ı	S fill details of all orway committees stall darg pendent presented	in the last III has by
97000	Dale States	Forge
		FLETCH
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		The second secon
?	10 Mandist, administration and Injurisity of the Estate Spoint (1994)	Herbiek extremely. When you halk his is. Was reguled correspond to hospitality ambilities.
1.4+ 20.8***	Criver	181 In 182 No.
	The state of the s	10
A second	14 Sund(s) and addressed the second of the s	The state of the s
	Name of the second seco	and description for the second
	1 - 2	
	Wise the state of the Park of	charatest NEP
Edr.	· Commercial consequences of the second of t	162
	Eligible and the companies	The state of the s
	in operation in the second	Cover.
·	1 44 Reg 4 y + 1000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Mires
	Control of the second of the s	(Con)
ili Aggraph	i - 17 Mant vorsings of ingestate declaration to the security	
1000	15 Ware cheen by the Community Date 1 63	,
	15 What Egits while displayed on your whilely the other while was a	
	2001 year solule is continue that the orbigils of basic conficed in two	the property of the property o
1	21 State for resident happeard, a lift of cutos, speed to ze, we re-	Sele-18 Alexandred,
and the second s	72 State to note of Passengers (Including Drives)	
Ceremby:	livve declare too looegoing particulars are true in every respon	
	Palicyholder's algnoture	Date
account. Y	Driver's signature (if driver is not the projectholder)	Rate

POLICE REPORT PAGE 1 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20190207/2083

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 07/02/2019 14:46			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 12	
Informant	s Particu	lars	ALLEST CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T		
Name of Informant: RAJASEGARAN S/O MANIKAM			Address: APT BLK 336 UBI AVENUE 1 #04-829 SINGAPORE 400336		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1196167C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94526616	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 62	Date of Birth: 13/03/1956	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupatior Taxi driver	າ:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	nation of the Acci Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/02/2019 06:45	Type of Location: Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 UBI AVENUE	1 .			t.
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	İ	Road Speed Limit:
				Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make -	Moděl	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGJ3126R	Car			and the second s	Slightly	0
	<u> </u>				Damaged	
SMG4824Y	Car				Slightly	0
	<u> </u>				Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

POLICE REPORT PAGE 2 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190207/2083

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Control of the second s	STREET STREET AND STREET	our est the second of the second				
Driver	<u> </u>			34,555 554	0.954.564	
Name	RAJASEGARAN S/O MANIKAM		ID No		S1196167C	
Related Vehicle	SGJ3126R (Car)		Conta	ct No.	94526616	
Hospital/Clinic	OEI FAMILY CLINIC				Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	07/02/2019		Date Disc	<u>-</u>		2/2019
Nე. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of			
Uriver						
Name	TSO CHUN LUNG		gyana, samaya pa sawa ana sawa a _{sa} waaya	ID No		S8870703F
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licend Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 07/02/2019 at about 0645hrs, I was driving my vehicle towards the carpark gantry. I was at the t junction of the carpark when another vehicle made a right turn from the side road and did not stop as such he collided into my vehicle's right side, near the driver door. I then stopped my vehicle and went out to make a check. I discovered several scratches on the right side driver door as well as the right side of the front bumper area. We exchanged particulars and we left the area. The other party's vehicle was damaged on the front bumper area.

No one was seriously injured however I suffered some aches on my neck, back and both shoulders area. The other party claimed he was not injured in any way. There was no traffic police or ambulance at scene. I had gone to OEI family clinic at Pasir Ris and was given 5 days of MC.

POLICE REPORT PAGE 3





Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190207/2083

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan					
Informant is no	t able	io	provida	sketch	pian

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN SHADIKIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/02/2019 14:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No. 68472076	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp N≠168	5